

ममस्य लोपर दा/ित त/ा TO Naukadih
दा/ित त/ा.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

प्लेस:- सोरस्य कुमर (N.I.D.B)

०१९१५१

DIVISION

११२१५१५

SUB-DIVISION

२१५१५ ५५१५१५१

२५११३

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तिका
मे मशीन द्वारा छापी पृष्ठ 100 (एक सौ) मात्र ।
जो श्री...~~दी. वि. का. वि. वि.~~.....सहायक
अभियंता मा० का० वि० कार्य प्रमण्डल.

के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।
जिसका निर्गत सं०. २५१३.....है।

Alh
18/07/2023
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Nawada
Kul
18/7/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. २५१३

ame of officer _____

ate of first entry _____

ate of last entry _____

2nd on A/c bill

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	cons. of road 600m				
	mm GSY kalpur dalit dala				
	to Naukadih dalit dala				
Agency:-	Sri Santaz Kumar.				
Ass. no:-	01 MM GSY (NDB)/SBD/023-24.				
<u>Date of start:-</u>	06.07.023.				
<u>Date of completion:-</u>	05.07.024				
<u>Date of measurement,</u>					
	:- 07.05.024				
<u>Date of ending</u>	:- 07.05.024				
① F/W in excavation	~~~~~				
(For drain) -					

26x30.00x0.80x0.80 =	479.20 m ³
1x20.00x0.80x0.80 =	12.80 m ³
Total:-	512.00 m ³

② Sand ballast in foundation -
(3m drain) -

26x30.00x0.80x0.100 =	62.40 m ³
1x20.00x0.80x0.100 =	1.60 m ³
Total:-	64.00 m ³

③ Pcc m-15 as levelling course -
(3m drain) -

26x30.00x0.80x0.100 =	62.40 m ³
1x20.00x0.80x0.100 =	1.60 m ³

Continuation
Total:- 64.00 m³.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Bench mark pillars ---					
2.00 Nos. (vide P-04)					
@ Rs. 4521.84/each					= Rs. 9043.68
② Reference pillars ---					
5.00 Nos. (vide P-04)					
@ Rs. 2083.38/each					= Rs. 10416.90
③ clearing & grubbing work ---					
0.830 Hec. (vide P-04)					
@ Rs. 72697.86/Hec.					= Rs. 60339.32
④ Cons. of subgrade & earthen shoulders ---					
2169.00 m ³ (vide P-04)					
321.75 m ³ (vide P-04)					
2490.75 m ³					
@ Rs. 262.06/m ³					= Rs. 652726.50
⑤ Cons. of GSB by providing well sorted ---					
965.45 m ³ (vide P-04)					
@ Rs. 2113.57/m ³					= Rs. 2040546.00
⑥ WBM 50-3 ---					
74.589 m ³ (vide P-10)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑫ Rec pipe HP-3 (1000mm ϕ) ---					
15.00 m (vide P-05)					
@ Rs. 7929.48/m = Rs. 118942.00/-					
⑬ B/w in foundation ---					
220.00 m ³ (vide P-08)					
@ Rs. 5962.83/m ³ = Rs. 1311823.00/-					
⑭ Plaster on brick work ---					
1600.00 m ² (vide P-08)					
@ Rs. 213.45/m ² = Rs. 341520.00/-					
⑮ cement putwork ---					

1600.00 m² (vide P-08)
 @ Rs. 68.85/m² = Rs. 110160.00/-

⑯ Rec pipe HP-3 (300mm ϕ) ---
 45.00 m (vide P-08)
 @ Rs. 1045.62/m = Rs. 47053.00/-

Total: Rs. 7401272.00/-

Add GST @ 18%: @ Rs. 1332229.00/-

Add LC @ 1%: @ Rs. 74013.00/-

Add S. Rec (vide P-11): @ Rs. 132852.00/-

Total: Rs. 8940366.00/-

Less 10% as below: @ Rs. 894037.00/-

Less previous paid: @ Rs. 141278.00/-

Rs. 6634051.00/-

18-06-24
 JF

Continuation